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In diesen Ländern arbeiten wir gerne mit Ihnen zusammen: 
 

 

EUROPA        

• Baltische Staaten  Euromic Baltic States/Baltic Travel Group baltic@euromic.com 

• Bulgarien  Euromic Bulgaria/Paloma Tours   bulgaria@euromic.com 

• Dänemark  Euromic Denmark/First United   denmark@euromic.com 

• Deutschland  Euromic Germany/Compass Tours Incom. germany@euromic.com 

• Frankreich   Euromic France/Holt DMC France  france@euromic.com 

• Griechenland   Euromic Greece/Conceptours   greece@euromic.com 

• Großbritannien  Euromic Great Britain/Cashel Travel  uk@euromic.com 

• Italien    Euromic Italy/Gastalid Global Travel  italy@euromic.com 

• Irland   Euromic Ireland/Cashel Travel   ireland@euromic.com 

• Island   Euromic Iceland/Atlantik DMC   iceland@euromic.com 

• Kroatien   Euromic Croatia/DT-Croatia   croatia@euromic.com 

• Montenegro  Euromic Montenegro/Talas-M DMC          montenegro@euromic.com 

• Niederlande  Euromic Netherlands/Delta Amsterdam   netherlands@euromic.com 

• Österreich  Euromic Austria/Blaguss DMC   austria@euromic.com 

• Polen    Euromic Poland/Mazurkas Travel Poland poland@euromic.com 

• Portugal   Euromic Portugal/Portugal Travel Team portugal@euromic.com 

• Rumänien   Euromic Romania/Paloma Tours   romania@euromic.com 

• Russland  Euromic Russia/Leader Team   russia@euromic.com 

• Schweiz  Euromic Switzerland/SM Travel SA  switzerland@euromic.com 

• Serbien   Euromic Serbia/Talas Serbia   serbia@euromic.com 

• Slowenien   Euromic Slovenia/DT Slovenia   slovenia@euromic.com 

• Spanien   Euromic Spain/Spanish Heritage  spain@euromic.com 

• Tschech. Republik  Euromic Czech Republic/Maxin Prague  czech@euromic.com 

• Türkei    Euromic Turkey/ODS Turkey   turkey@euromic.com 

• Ukraine   Euromic Ukraine/Albatros, The Travel Group ukraine@euromic.com 

• Ungarn   Euromic Hungary/Blaguss DMC   hungary@euromic.com 

• Zypern   Euromic Cyprus/Drakos DMC   cyprus@euromic.com 



 
 

Ihr euromic Kontakt in Deutschland:   Eva Muminovic 
Euromic c/o Tourism Affairs 

Tel. 05130 928 63 22 * Mobil: 0160 97354625 
Email: eva.muminovic@euromic.com 

 
 

2 

AFRIKA        

• Ägypten   Euromic Egypt/Emeco Travel   egypt@euromic.com 

• Kenia   Euromic Kenya/Green Inspirations DMC kenya@euromic.com 

• Marokko  Euromic Morocco/S’Tours DMC   morocco@euromic.com 

• Südafrika   Euromic South Africa/Walters DMC  southafrica@euromic.com 

• Tansania   Euromic Tanzania/Green Inspirations DMC tanzania@euromic.com 

• Tunesien   Euromic Tunisia/Barclay’s Group Travel tunisia@euromic.com 

 

 

ASIEN/MITTL. OSTEN        

• China    Euromic China/Destination China  china@euromic.com 

• Hongkong  Euromic Hong Kong/Destination China  hongkong@euromic.com 

• Indien   Euromic India/Creative Travel   india@euromic.com 

• Israel    Euromic Israel/Eshet Incentives & Confer. israel@euromic.com 

• Japan    Euromic Japan/DMC Japan   japan@euromic.com 

• Jordanien   Euromic Jordan/Karma House   jordan@euromic.com 

• Malaysia   Euromic Malaysia/Prime HTT Travel  malaysia@euromic.com 

• Malediven  Euromic Maledives/Creative Travel  maledives@euromic.com 

• Südkorea  Euromic South Korea/Channel K  southkorea@euromic.com 

• Taiwan   Euromic Taiwan/Taiwanlook   taiwan@euromic.com 

• Thailand   Euromic Thailand/CDM     thailand@euromic.com 

• V.A.E.    Euromic UAE/Emeco Tourism   emirates@euromic.com 

 

 

AMERIKA/KARIBIK        

• Argentinien  Euromic Argentina/ATP DMC   argentina@euromic.com 

• Brasilien  Euromic Brazil/Walpax Brazil   brazil@euromic.com 

• Costa Rica  Euromic Costa Rica/Premio DMC  costarica@euromic.com 

• Kuba    Euromic Cuba/Solways Cuba   cuba@euromic.com 

 

 

Ihre Fragen und Anfrage sind bei uns jederzeit willkommen – ob per Telefon oder E-Mail, wir nehmen uns 

gerne die Zeit, Sie über unsere DMC’s und deren Destinationen zu informieren. 


